

M.A.C.P. No.452/2018
Exh. No.

- I S S U E S -

1.	Whether claimants prove that deceased Shweta Siddharam Salotgi was died in vehicular accident dated 15.04.2013, due to rash and negligent driving of the driver of Bus No. MH-13-B-9637?
2.	Whether respondent no.2 proves that, respondent no.1 has committed breach of terms and conditions of policy?
3.	Whether claimants are entitled to compensation? If yes, from whom and what quantum?
4.	What award ?

Dated : 20.07.2023.

Sd/-
(**V. G. Mohite**)
Member, M.A.C.T.,
Osmanabad.